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12557 STORAGE 250 05/23/1997

HX Base Yr

2744 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 2,864 91.9776 68.06 194,924 1984 2000 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2676

BAS 676 100 676 30,826

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 45,600

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 45,600

CAN 125 30 38 1,733

FST 300 50 150 6,840

3,101 2,864 130,599

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W25 S40 E25 N40 $
BAS=[ORIG=-25,0] W25 S40 E25 N40 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N13 W52 S13 E52 $
FST=[ORIG=-50,0] W12 S25 E12 N25 $
CAN=[ORIG=-50,40] S5 E25 N5 W25 $
.

BAS

25

40

25

40BAS

25

40

25

40

BAS 13

52

13

52

FST

12

25

12

25

CAN5

25

5

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 360

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,493.00 4,493.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,493

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 180.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,170

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

6,623

1 1117 C STORE/OFFICE 0 CI 113.00 297.00 33,437.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 2.00 2.50 83,592
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HX Base Yr

2744 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 14 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8400 06 2,648 88.2000 32.63 86,404 1997 2005 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

2 WAREH STOR  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2100

BAS 2,100 100 2,100 52,763

CAN 651 30 195 4,900

CLP 588 60 353 8,869

3,339 2,648 66,531

CLP= N6 W48 S56 E6 N50 E42$ BAS= W42 S50 CAN= W6 S21 E31N21
W25$ E42 N50$.
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